January
February
March
April
May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Avis
$828,034.12
$829,686.41
$893,777.13
$907,213.71

$1,118,489.70

$1,252,599.76

Avis Budget Group
$2,781,386.24
$3,238,721.87
$2,314,131.61
$2,017,804.72
$1,631,964.07

$1,763,491.77

Budget
$466.845.11
$422,167.62
$528,316.20
$590,847.73

$823,601.10

$1,026,727.08

RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS - 2013

Dollar
$269,866.86
$279,608.64
$315,853.56
$284,954.86
$337,210.41

$413,361.47

Dollar/Thrifty
$946,396.16

$1,147,395.50
$835,064.05
$779,945.32
$610,866.82

$567,652.54

Thrifty
$146,306.01
$160,603.44
$112,725.92
$109,595.29
$151,335.23

$229,084.45

Enterprise

$845,395.80
$752,764.22
$827,276.39
$874,261.18

$979,209.30

$1,268,941.11

$1,630,061.07
$1,779,402.18
$1,267,847.17
$1,182,171.58

$999,223.53

$1,014,193.64
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Hertz
$1,117,055.75
$1,086,079.89
$1,255,906.78
$1,218,973.58
$1,607,658.66

$1,601,440.86

$1,986,832.36
$2,279,953.17
$1,820,139.70
$1,734,809.57
$1,463,728.80

$1,456,426.12

Midwest

(National/Alamo)

$731,426.87
$751,806.12
$866,974.51
$862,869.45
$1,107,401.36

$1,109,020.53

$1,160,401.36
$1,247,669.44
$987,554.88
$1,035,938.91
$791,469.14

$808,059.91

Mayfair
$10,206.46
$13,757.54
$12,315.38

$8,780.00
$19,982.31

$23,084.77

$64,074.31
$79,009.38
$38,578.92
$43,232.00
$28,199.85

$28,138.92

Advantage
$696.46
$67,862.56
$99,806.89
$119,619.92
$144,921.50

$140,382.72

$184,244.14
$228,975.63
$168,228.16
$122,493.91
$103,607.40

$84,812.69



