RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS - 2013

	Avis	Budget	Dollar	Thrifty	Enterprise	Hertz	Midwest (National/Alamo)	Mayfair	Advantage
January	\$828,034.12	\$466.845.11	\$269,866.86	\$146,306.01	\$845,395.80	\$1,117,055.75	\$731,426.87	\$10,206.46	\$696.46
February	\$829,686.41	\$422,167.62	\$279,608.64	\$160,603.44	\$752,764.22	\$1,086,079.89	\$751,806.12	\$13,757.54	\$67,862.56
March	\$893,777.13	\$528,316.20	\$315,853.56	\$112,725.92	\$827,276.39	\$1,255,906.78	\$866,974.51	\$12,315.38	\$99,806.89
April	\$907,213.71	\$590,847.73	\$284,954.86	\$109,595.29	\$874,261.18	\$1,218,973.58	\$862,869.45	\$8,780.00	\$119,619.92
May	\$1,118,489.70	\$823,601.10	\$337,210.41	\$151,335.23	\$979,209.30	\$1,607,658.66	\$1,107,401.36	\$19,982.31	\$144,921.50
June	\$1,252,599.76	\$1,026,727.08	\$413,361.47	\$229,084.45	\$1,268,941.11	\$1,601,440.86	\$1,109,020.53	\$23,084.77	\$140,382.72
	Avis Budget Group Dollar/Ti		Dollar/Thrifty						
July	\$2,781,386.24		\$946,396.16		\$1,630,061.07	\$1,986,832.36	\$1,160,401.36	\$64,074.31	\$184,244.14
August	\$3,238,721.87	Ş	\$1,147,395.50		\$1,779,402.18	\$2,279,953.17	\$1,247,669.44	\$79,009.38	\$228,975.63
September	\$2,314,131.61		\$835,064.05		\$1,267,847.17	\$1,820,139.70	\$987,554.88	\$38,578.92	\$168,228.16
October	\$2,017,804.72		\$779,945.32		\$1,182,171.58	\$1,734,809.57	\$1,035,938.91	\$43,232.00	\$122,493.91
November	\$1,631,964.07		\$610,866.82		\$999,223.53	\$1,463,728.80	\$791,469.14	\$28,199.85	\$103,607.40
December	\$1,763,491.77		\$567,652.54		\$1,014,193.64	\$1,456,426.12	\$808,059.91	\$28,138.92	\$84,812.69